
1° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

2° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  15

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  15

4° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  14

6° FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  13

RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  13

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 13

10° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  12

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 12

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  12

13° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

BRAMBILLA (*) CARLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 11

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 11

LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L 11

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

18° GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 9 S 10

FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

PRIVITERA (*) MASSIMO MONZA SSD 22 S 10

24° CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 9

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  9

COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  9

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 9

30° LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 8

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 8

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 8

MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 8

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 8

ACHILLI PIERO CREMA 9 S 8

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 8

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  8

40° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  7

SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

GARLATI MONICA BRIANZA 14 S L 7

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 7

FERRANTE (*) RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  7

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 7

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 7

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  7

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 7

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 7

55° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 6

PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 6

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 6
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LIMONTA (*) ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 6

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

CASTELLI (*) PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 6

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

RIVOLTA GIUSEPPE CREMA 11 S 6

NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 6

ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 6

69° SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

TURCHI (*) FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

BOSCHETTI (*) OSCAR BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

BOZ ALBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 4 S 5

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

MENONCIN (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 5

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 5

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 5

80° RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  4

SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 4

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 4

BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23  4

ESPOSITO FULVIO GARDANELLA 18 S 4

TERUZZI (*) MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 20  4

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 4

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 4

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 4

93° FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  3

CARACCIOLO (*) EMANUELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 3

ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

VRENNA (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  3

CAMILLO GIOVANNI COSSATO 16 S 3

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

GIANNICO PIERLUIGI CREMA 16 S 3

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 3

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 3

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

107° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

SCHIAVOLIN (*) ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 25 S 2

SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 2

FADINI (*) ARES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  2

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 2

PERSICHETTI GUGLIELMINA MIRASOLE 26 S L 2

REDAELLI (*) MASSIMO BRIANZA 22  2

CREMONESI (*) FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  2
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115° BARNI CHIARA MONZA SSD 26  L 1

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 1

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 1

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

MARRANINI (*) ENRICO VARESE 16 S 1

CHIURAZZI (*) DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 1

121° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 0

123° SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S RIT.

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  N.P.

VISALLI STEFANO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 18 S N.P.

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.
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1° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 23

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  23

3° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  22

4° MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  20

5° MEGNA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 19

PANTALONI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 7 S 19

LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L 19

8° VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

SUDATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  18

FRIGERIO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  18

11° BRAMBILLA SELIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

RINDONE MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  16

VENEZIA EDOARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  16

14° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

THALMANN EVA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 2  L 15

16° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

CERIOLI ANGELO ARONA 7 S 14

18° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  12

19° BOZ ALBERTO VILLA PARADISO SSD 4 S 7
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1° RADAELLI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 21

CASAGRANDE GIULIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  L 21

3° FASSI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 20

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

6° BRAMBILLA CARLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 19

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 19

GALLI ROBERTO COLLI BERGAMO 9 S 19

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 19

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 19

CASPANI MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  19

12° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 18

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

CARANDINI DANIELE MONZA SSD 11 S 18

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  18

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  18

18° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  17

MANDELLI VINCENZO BRIANZA 11 S 17

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 17

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 17

23° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 16

ACHILLI PIERO CREMA 9 S 16

25° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

CLERICI GIANFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

LANZETTI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

31° INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 13

CASTELLI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

RIVOLTA GIUSEPPE CREMA 11 S 13

36° CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9
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1° MESISCA SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  25

2° MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L 23

DEL BAGLIVO FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 23

4° NAPOLI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 22

5° LURAGHI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 21

6° PISANO SABINO ANTONIO MIRASOLE 15 S 20

SPADARO GABRIELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 20

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 20

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 20

11° GARLATI MONICA BRIANZA 14 S L 19

CAMILLO GIOVANNI COSSATO 16 S 19

DALLA TORRE CINZIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S L 19

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 19

15° MACCAGNI MARIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

17° SALAMA INGRID BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14  L 17

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 17

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

GATTINONI MARIA TERESA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S L 17

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 16 S 17

RONCHI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

ORLANDO ALESSANDRA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 17

27° RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 16

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S 16

29° ESPOSITO FULVIO GARDANELLA 18 S 15

GIANNICO PIERLUIGI CREMA 16 S 15

FERRARIO RUGGERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 15

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 15

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 15

34° MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 14

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  14

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 14

38° BOSCHETTI OSCAR BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 13

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 13

OWENS MADELINE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 13

41° MARRANINI ENRICO VARESE 16 S 12

42° ALLIEVI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

CERVI ALDO RICHARD BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 11

PERDON MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 11

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 11

46° SOZZI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S RIT.

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S SQ. 3.3b(3)

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.
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1° PRIVITERA MASSIMO MONZA SSD 22 S 26

2° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 23  24

3° LIMONTA ROLANDO MONZA SSD 21 S 23

FERRANTE RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  23

5° CARACCIOLO EMANUELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25 S 21

VRENNA DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  21

7° MENONCIN ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S 20

8° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S 19

9° SCHIAVOLIN ANTONIO GABRIELE BE GOLF 25 S 18

RUSSO GIULIA VILLA PARADISO SSD 24  L 18

BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20 S L 18

TERUZZI MASSIMILIANO BRIANZA 20  18

13° FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22  17

14° SALA SIMONETTA MONZA SSD 19 S L 16

15° PERSICHETTI GUGLIELMINA MIRASOLE 26 S L 14

16° FADINI ARES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 25  13

CREMONESI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 19  13

18° REDAELLI MASSIMO BRIANZA 22  12

19° BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 11

20° CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 9

21° DE CARALT MOXO' AGATA LUISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 22 S L 7

22° BARNI CHIARA MONZA SSD 26  L 6

23° FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 20  N.P.

VISALLI STEFANO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 18 S N.P.
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